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Government of Newfoundland and Labrador 2015/04/27 

Justice 
Public Protection Services 
ROYAL NEWFOUND LAND CONSTABULARY 

PERSONAL INFORMATION 

Employee: SMYTH, JOE 

Address: 

P Code: 
SIN: 
Home Tel: 

Prov: 

DOB: 
Work Tel: 709 

Job Title: 
E-Mail: 
Projected Retirement Date 

Volunteer 
Act. 

N.0.C.C: 

CERTIFICATIONS: 

Start Date End Date Certification 

Date Nurn of 
Expire Hours Re-Cert? 

2002/11/20 2002/11/20 USE OF FORCE - MODULE 1 

2002/11/20 2002/11/20 USE OF FORCE MODULE 3 

2003/10/15 2003/10/15 USE OF FORCE MODULE 1&4 

2003/12/17 2003/12/17 CPR - BASIC RESCUER 

200511 1/02 2005/11102 CPR - BASIC RESCUER 

2005/11/02 2005/11/02 FIRST AID 

2011/10/17 2011/10/17 USE OF FORCE - MODULE 2 

2012/12/07 2012/12/07 USE OF FORCE - MODULE 1 

CONFERENCES: 

Start Date End Date Conference 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

200311 1/20 

2003/11/20 

2004/10/15 

200411 2/17 

2006/11/02 

2006/11/02 

2014/10/17 

201 3/12/07 

.oc 

.oc 

.oc 

.oc 

.oc 

.oc 
5.0C 

.oc 

Nurn 

Speaker Participant Hour! 

2003/02/12 

2003/04/09 

2003/04/09 

2003/09/10 

2003/09/10 

2004/06/23 

2005/03/02 

2005/07/06 

~~ 

2003/02/12 

2003/04/09 

2003/04/09 

2003/09/10 

2003/09/10 

2004/06/23 

2005/03/02 

2005/07/06 

~~ 

YCJA SEMINAR 

PARKINSON SOCIETY SEMINAR 

YCJA SEMINAR 

RESPECTFUL WORK PLACE INFORMATION SESSION 

RESPECTFUL WORK PLACE INFORMATION SESSION 

MENTAL HEALTH AWARENESS (REIDIPOWER INQUIRY) 8 HRS 

PERSONAL PERFORMANCE DEV. PLAN (PPDP) 

GENDER VIOLENCE (2 HRS) 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES a 

YES 

YES 2 
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Government of Newfoundland and Labrador 201 5/04/27 

CONFERENCES: 

Start Date 

2005/07/06 

2006/01/11 

2006/01/11 

2006/03/08 

2006/03/08 

2006/05/03 

2006/08/23 

2006/08/23 

2006/10/18 

2006/10/18 

2006/10/18 

2006/12/13 

2007/02/07 

2007/04/04 

2007/07/25 

2008/01/09 

2008/01/09 

2008/01/09 

2008/04/30 

2008/11/03 

2011/01/20 

2011/01/22 

201 2/09/09 

End Date Conference 
Num of 

Speaker ParticiDant Hours 

2005/07/06 

2006/01/11 

2006/01/11 

2006/03/08 

2006/03/08 

2006/05/03 

2006/08/23 

2006/08/23 

2006/10/18 

2006/10/18 

2006/1 011 8 

2006/12/13 

2007/02/07 

2007/04/04 

2007/07/25 

2008/01/09 

2008/01/09 

2008/01/09 

2008/04/30 

2008/11/07 

201 1/01/20 

2011/01/22 

201 2/09/13 

YOUNG MENS SHELTER PROGRAM (2 HRS) 

EDU PRESENTATION 

RESPONSE TO CHEMICAL, RADIOLOGICAL, BIOLOGICAL & NUCLEAR CALL 

CHRYSTAL METH SEMINAR (3 HOURS) 

VEHICLE SAFETY SYSTEMS (2 1/2 HRS) 

MENTAL HEALTH SEMINAR 

SEXUAL ASSAULT NURSE EXAMINER - SEMINAR 

STRANGULATION CUT DOWN 

COMMUNITY MEDIATION 

CRIMINAL HARASSMENT LEGISLATION 

PRETRIAL SERVICES 

IMPAIRED DRIVING ISSUES 

SEARCH WARRANT WORKSHOP 

OPERATION PIPELINE TRAINING 

EMERGENCY SERVICE PROTOCOL 

LIQOUR CONTROL ACT INVESTIGATIONS T. D. TOPIC 3 

OUTSIDE AGENCY PRESENTATION T.D. TOPIC 2 

USE OF FORCE MODULE 3 EAST DISTRICT MEMBERS 

ACTIVE SHOOTER SCENARIO MUN 

SEARCH WARRANT WORKSHOP 

HATE CRIMES AWARENESS 

HATE & BIAS CRIME INVESTIGATION 

IAWP CONFERENCE, ST. JOHN'S, 2012 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

2 

4 

4 

3.3 

1.3 

8 

2 

4 

3.3 

2.3 

1 

7 

8 

8 

2 

8 

8 

8 

8 

40 

COURSES: 

Symbols 
C = Completed Course 
U = Upgrade Needed 

Course Education Instructor C U Numof 
Institution Hours 

Start Date: OOOO/OO/OO To End Date: OOOO/OO/OO 

ISAF APPROVED OFFSHORE PERSONAL SURVIVAL COURSE 

YES NO 

-_________--____________________________-------------------~~---------------------------.  
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USE OF FORCE COURSE 

Government of Newfoundland and Labrador 

RESPONSE TO CHEMlCAURADlOLOGlCAUBIO & NUCLEAR CALLS 

YES NO a 
1 

201 5/04/27 

FORENSIC INTERVIEWING COURSE 

YES NO 32 

Symbols 
C = Completed Course 
U = Upgrade Needed 

Course Education Instructor C U Nurnof 
Institution Hours 

Start Date: 2001/05/28 To End Date: 2001/06/01 

COLLABORATIVE APPROACH TO CHILD SEXUAL ABUSE (40 HRS) 
YES NO 40 

Start Date: 2003/06/7 I To End Date: 2003/06/1 I 
I.T. TRAINING - MODULE 3 (GROUPWISEISECURITY) 

YES NO 

WINDOWS 2000 (3.5 HOURS) 

YES NO 

Start Date: 2003/08/73 To End Date: 2003/08/13 

RMS QUERY & BROWSE 

YES NO 
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201 5/04/27 Government of Newfoundland and Labrador 

COURSES : 
Symbols 
> = Completed Course 
j = Upgrade Needed 

Course Education Instructor C U Numof 
Institution Hours 

Start Date: 2007/05/30 To End Date: 2007/05/30 

CBRN FIRST RESPONDER TRAINING PROGRAM l 
YES NO a 

Start Date: 2008/07/23 To End Date: 2008/07/23 

I LAWFUL JUSTIFICATION TRAINING 

YES NO 

Start Date: 2010/10/19 To End Date: 2010/10/21 

PROJECT MANAGEMENT ESSENTIALS (3 DAYS) 
YES NO 
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LEADERSHIP TRAINING WORKSHOP 

YES NO 6 

Government of Newfoundland and Labrador 201 5/04/27 

COURSES: 

Symbols 
C = Completed Course 
U = Upgrade Needed 

Course Education Instructor C U Numof 
Institution Hours 

Start Date: 2012/01/24 To End Date: 2012/01/27 

MANAGING TARGETED VIOLENCE 

YES NO 
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