



Banner Page

Document ID:
Investigation: DUNPHY – 2015-376186

Document Title

Doc Description

How Received

When Received

Date

Document Type:

Document Summary:

Training History of Joe SMYTH

This is a copy of a document already in the system

POC Content

Secured for Hold Back or Disclosure Issues

Vetting

Submitted/Recommended/Approved By

Date 2015-12-02

Number ID	Category	Reason
69	T	
SMYTH, Joe	P	
RNC	E	



Justice
Public Protection Services
ROYAL NEWFOUNDLAND CONSTABULARY

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Employee: SMYTH, JOE

Address:

Job Title:

E-Mail:

Projected Retirement Date

N.O.C.C.:

P Code:

Prov:

Volunteer

SIN:

DOB:

Act.

Home Tel:

Work Tel: 709

CERTIFICATIONS:

Start Date	End Date	Certification	Re-Cert?	Date Expire	Num of Hours
2002/11/20	2002/11/20	USE OF FORCE - MODULE 1	YES	2003/11/20	.00
2002/11/20	2002/11/20	USE OF FORCE MODULE 3	YES	2003/11/20	.00
2003/10/15	2003/10/15	USE OF FORCE MODULE 1&4	YES	2004/10/15	.00
2003/12/17	2003/12/17	CPR - BASIC RESCUER	YES	2004/12/17	.00
2005/11/02	2005/11/02	CPR - BASIC RESCUER	YES	2006/11/02	.00
2005/11/02	2005/11/02	FIRST AID	YES	2006/11/02	.00
2011/10/17	2011/10/17	USE OF FORCE - MODULE 2	YES	2014/10/17	5.00
2012/12/07	2012/12/07	USE OF FORCE - MODULE 1	YES	2013/12/07	.00

CONFERENCES:

Start Date	End Date	Conference	Speaker	Participant	Num of Hours
2003/02/12	2003/02/12	YCJA SEMINAR	NO	YES	
2003/04/09	2003/04/09	PARKINSON SOCIETY SEMINAR	NO	YES	
2003/04/09	2003/04/09	YCJA SEMINAR	NO	YES	
2003/09/10	2003/09/10	RESPECTFUL WORK PLACE INFORMATION SESSION	NO	YES	
2003/09/10	2003/09/10	RESPECTFUL WORK PLACE INFORMATION SESSION	NO	YES	
2004/06/23	2004/06/23	MENTAL HEALTH AWARENESS (REID/POWER INQUIRY) 8 HRS	NO	YES	8
2005/03/02	2005/03/02	PERSONAL PERFORMANCE DEV. PLAN (PPDP)	NO	YES	
2005/07/06	2005/07/06	GENDER VIOLENCE (2 HRS)	NO	YES	2

**CONFERENCES:**

Start Date	End Date	Conference	Speaker	Participant	Num of Hours
2005/07/06	2005/07/06	YOUNG MENS SHELTER PROGRAM (2 HRS)	NO	YES	2
2006/01/11	2006/01/11	EDU PRESENTATION	NO	YES	4
2006/01/11	2006/01/11	RESPONSE TO CHEMICAL, RADIOLOGICAL, BIOLOGICAL & NUCLEAR CALL	NO	YES	4
2006/03/08	2006/03/08	CHRYSTAL METH SEMINAR (3 HOURS)	NO	YES	3.3
2006/03/08	2006/03/08	VEHICLE SAFETY SYSTEMS (2 1/2 HRS)	NO	YES	1.3
2006/05/03	2006/05/03	MENTAL HEALTH SEMINAR	NO	YES	8
2006/08/23	2006/08/23	SEXUAL ASSAULT NURSE EXAMINER - SEMINAR	NO	YES	2
2006/08/23	2006/08/23	STRANGULATION CUT DOWN	NO	YES	4
2006/10/18	2006/10/18	COMMUNITY MEDIATION	NO	YES	3.3
2006/10/18	2006/10/18	CRIMINAL HARASSMENT LEGISLATION	NO	YES	2.3
2006/10/18	2006/10/18	PRETRIAL SERVICES	NO	YES	1
2006/12/13	2006/12/13	IMPAIRED DRIVING ISSUES	NO	YES	7
2007/02/07	2007/02/07	SEARCH WARRANT WORKSHOP	NO	YES	8
2007/04/04	2007/04/04	OPERATION PIPELINE TRAINING	NO	YES	8
2007/07/25	2007/07/25	EMERGENCY SERVICE PROTOCOL	NO	YES	2
2008/01/09	2008/01/09	LIQOUR CONTROL ACT INVESTIGATIONS T. D. TOPIC 3	NO	YES	8
2008/01/09	2008/01/09	OUTSIDE AGENCY PRESENTATION T.D. TOPIC 2	NO	YES	8
2008/01/09	2008/01/09	USE OF FORCE MODULE 3 EAST DISTRICT MEMBERS	NO	YES	8
2008/04/30	2008/04/30	ACTIVE SHOOTER SCENARIO MUN	NO	NO	8
2008/11/03	2008/11/07	SEARCH WARRANT WORKSHOP	NO	YES	40
2011/01/20	2011/01/20	HATE CRIMES AWARENESS	NO	YES	
2011/01/22	2011/01/22	HATE & BIAS CRIME INVESTIGATION	NO	YES	
2012/09/09	2012/09/13	IAWP CONFERENCE, ST. JOHN'S, 2012	NO	YES	

COURSES:*Symbols**C = Completed Course**U = Upgrade Needed*

Course	Education Institution	Instructor	C	U	Num of Hours
Start Date: 0000/00/00 To End Date: 0000/00/00					
ISAF APPROVED OFFSHORE PERSONAL SURVIVAL COURSE					YES NO

**COURSES:***Symbols*

C = Completed Course

U = Upgrade Needed

Course	Education Institution	Instructor	C	U	Num of Hours
Start Date: 2001/05/28 To End Date: 2001/06/01					
USE OF FORCE COURSE			YES	NO	32
Start Date: 2003/06/11 To End Date: 2003/06/11					
I.T. TRAINING - MODULE 3 (GROUPWISE/SECURITY)			YES	NO	
WINDOWS 2000 (3.5 HOURS)			YES	NO	
Start Date: 2003/08/13 To End Date: 2003/08/13					
RMS QUERY & BROWSE			YES	NO	
Start Date: 2006/01/11 To End Date: 2006/01/11					
RESPONSE TO CHEMICAL/RADIOLOGICAL/BIO & NUCLEAR CALLS			YES	NO	8
Start Date: 2006/03/21 To End Date: 2006/03/24					
FORENSIC INTERVIEWING COURSE			YES	NO	32
Start Date: 2006/03/27 To End Date: 2006/03/31					
COLLABORATIVE APPROACH TO CHILD SEXUAL ABUSE (40 HRS)			YES	NO	40
Start Date: 2006/04/25 To End Date: 2006/04/26					
FAMILY VIOLENCE PROTECTION ACT TRAIN THE TRAINERS SEMINAR			YES	NO	16
Start Date: 2006/05/03 To End Date: 2006/05/03					
			YES	NO	6
MENTAL HEALTH FIRST AID			YES	NO	

**COURSES:***Symbols**C = Completed Course**U = Upgrade Needed*

Course	Education Institution	Instructor	C	U	Num of Hours
Start Date: 2007/05/30 To End Date: 2007/05/30					
CBRN FIRST RESPONDER TRAINING PROGRAM					
			YES	NO	8
Start Date: 2007/06/29 To End Date: 2007/06/29					
ATV TRAINING COURSE					
			YES	NO	8
Start Date: 2008/07/23 To End Date: 2008/07/23					
METH LAB:FIRST RESPONDER					
			YES	NO	8
Start Date: 2008/08/01 To End Date: 2008/08/01					
SEARCH AND SEIZURE WARRANTLESS AUTHORITIES					
			YES	NO	8
Start Date: 2009/03/19 To End Date: 2009/03/20					
LAWFUL JUSTIFICATION TRAINING					
			YES	NO	
Start Date: 2010/02/02 To End Date: 2010/02/04					
INFORMANT HANDLING COURSE					
			YES	NO	24
Start Date: 2010/10/19 To End Date: 2010/10/21					
PROJECT MANAGEMENT ESSENTIALS (3 DAYS)					
			YES	NO	
Start Date: 2011/01/17 To End Date: 2011/01/21					
DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES COURSE					
			YES	NO	
DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES FOR INVESTIGATORS COURSE					
			YES	NO	



COURSES:

Symbols
 C = Completed Course
 U = Upgrade Needed

Course	Education Institution	Instructor	C	U	Num of Hours
Start Date: 2012/01/24 To End Date: 2012/01/27					
MANAGING TARGETED VIOLENCE			YES	NO	
Start Date: 2012/08/30 To End Date: 2012/08/30					
LEADERSHIP TRAINING WORKSHOP			YES	NO	8
Start Date: 2012/11/19 To End Date: 2012/11/30					
DIGNITARY/JUDICIAL PROTECTION COURSE	ONTARIO PROVINCIAL POLICE		YES	NO	
Start Date: 2013/11/27 To End Date: 2013/11/29					
MEDIA RELATIONS			YES	NO	